Program

Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive

Measure

T8 2ft 1 lamp (T12 --> T8)

T8 2ft 2 lamp (T12 --> T8)

T8 2ft 3 lamp (T12 --> T8)

T8 2ft 4 lamp (T12 --> T8)

T8 3ft 1 lamp (T12 --> T8)

T8 3ft 2 lamp (T12 --> T8)

T8 3ft 3 lamp (T12 --> T8)

T8 3ft 4 lamp (T12 --> T8)

Delamping T12 2ft

Delamping T12 3ft

Delamping T12 4ft

HPT8 2' 2 lamp

HPT8 2' 4 lamp

HPT8 4ft 1 lamp, T12 to HPT8

HPT8 4ft 2 lamp, T12 to HPT8

HPT8 4ft 3 lamp, T12 to HPT8

HPT8 4ft 4 lamp, T12 to HPT8

LW HPT8 4ft 1 lamp, T8LWT8 (T8--> HPT8)

LW HPTS 4ft 2 lamp, TSLWTS (T8--> HPT8)

LW HPT8 4ft 3 lamp, T8LWT8 (T8--> HPT8)

LW HPTS 4ft 4 lamp (T8--> HPT8)

Low Watt T8 4' 1 lamp (T12 --> HPT8)

Low Watt T8 4' 2 lamp (T12 --> HPT8)

Low Watt T8 4' 3 lamp (T12 --> HPT8)

Low Watt T8 4' 4 lamp (T12 --> HPT8)

1L 2' LED Tube Replacing T12 1L 2' Lamp

1L 2' LED Tube Replacing T8 1L 2' Lamp

1L 4' LED Tube Replacing T12 1L 4' Lamp

1L 4' LED Tube Replacing T8 1L 4' Lamp

2L 4' LED Tude Replacing T8 1L 8' Lamp

Occupancy Sensors under 500 W

Occupancy Sensors over 500 W

Occupancy Sensor (Connect Load Base)

Central Lighting Control

Switching Controls for Multilevel Lighting

Daylight Sensor controls

High-Bay Lighting - Interior Flourescent

High-Bay Lighting - Interior LED

Low Bay Lighting - Interior LED

Exterior Lighting HID to LED

Garage Lighting HID to LED

CFL Screw In Average (<= 30W)

CFL Screw in high wattage C&I (30W-115W)

CFL Specialty Bulbs C&I

LED Downlight C&I

LED Lamps MR16

LED Exit Signs Electronic Fixtures

VFD Process Pumping

VFD Process Fans

Vending Equipment Controller

ENERGY STAR Commercial Solid Door Refrigerators less than 15ft3
ENERGY STAR Commercial Solid Door Refrigerators 15 to 30 ft3
ENERGY STAR Commercial Solid Door Refrigerators 30 to 50ft3
ENERGY STAR Commercial Solid Door Freezers less than 15ft3
ENERGY STAR Commercial Solid Door Freezers 15 to 30 ft3
ENERGY STAR Commercial Solid Door Freezers 30 to 50ft3
ENERGY STAR Ice Machines less than 500 Ibs

ENERGY STAR Ice Machines 500 to 1000 Ibs

ENERGY STAR Ice Machines more than 1000 Ibs

ENERGY STAR Steam Cookers 3 Pan

ENERGY STAR Steam Cookers 4 Pan

ENERGY STAR Steam Cookers 5 Pan

ENERGY STAR Steam Cookers 6 Pan

ENERGY STAR Fryers

Griddles

Convection Ovens

Combination Ovens

Pre Rinse Sprayers

Automatic Door Closers for Refrigerated Walk-in Coolers/Freezers
Reach-in Refrigerated display case door retrofit for Medium Temp
Reach-in Refrigerated display case door retrofit for Low Temp
Engineered Nozzles Compressed Air, 1,000 hrs, 1/8" Dia.

Delivery Type
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate

Incentive Level
$2.00
$4.00
$6.00
$10.00
$2.00
$4.00
$6.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$6.00
$11.00
$12.00
$1.00
$3.00
$4.00
$6.00
$5.00
$7.00
$11.00
$13.00
$9.00
$5.00
$10.00
$7.00
$12.00
$20.00
$50.00
$0.04
$0.06
$0.05
$0.08
$0.30
$0.50
$0.30
$0.55
$0.70
$1.00
$2.50
$1.00
$15.00
$4.00
$12.00

$110.00
$75.00
$50.00
$25.00
$45.00
$75.00
$55.00
$75.00
$160.00
$50.00
$75.00
$120.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$80.00
$180.00
$150.00
$1,200.00
$15.00
$80.00
$40.00
$100.00
$30.00

Unit
Fixture
Fixture
Fixture
Fixture
Fixture
Fixture
Fixture
Fixture
Lamp
Lamp
Lamp
Fixture
Fixture
Fixture
Fixture
Fixture
Fixture
Fixture
Fixture
Fixture
Fixture
Fixture
Fixture
Fixture
Fixture
Lamp
Lamp
Lamp
Lamp
Lamp
Sensor
Sensor
Watts Controlled
sq ft

sq ft

sq ft
Watts Reduced
Watts Reduced
Watts Reduced
Watts Reduced
Watts Reduced
Lamp
Lamp
Lamp
Fixture
Lamp
Fixture
per hp
per hp
unit

unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
Unit
unit

unit

unit

unit

unit

unit

unit

unit

unit

per door
linear ft
linear ft
per nozzle



Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive

Engineered Nozzles Compressed Air, 2,000 hrs, 1/8" Dia.
Engineered Nozzles Compressed Air, 3,000 hrs, 1/8" Dia.
Engineered Nozzles Compressed Air, 4,000+ hrs, 1/8" Dia.
Engineered Nozzles Compressed Air, 1,000 hrs, 1/4" Dia.
Engineered Nozzles Compressed Air, 2,000 hrs, 1/4" Dia.
Engineered Nozzles Compressed Air, 3,000 hrs, 1/4" Dia.
Engineered Nozzles Compressed Air, 4,000+ hrs, 1/4" Dia.
Engineered Nozzles Compressed Air, 1,000 hrs, 3/8" Dia.
Engineered Nozzles Compressed Air, 2,000 hrs, 3/8" Dia.
Engineered Nozzles Compressed Air, 3,000 hrs, 3/8" Dia.
Engineered Nozzles Compressed Air, 4,000+ hrs, 3/8" Dia.
Engineered Nozzles Compressed Air, 1,000 hrs, 1/2" Dia.
Engineered Nozzles Compressed Air, 2,000 hrs, 1/2" Dia.
Engineered Nozzles Compressed Air, 3,000 hrs, 1/2" Dia.
Engineered Nozzles Compressed Air, 4,000+ hrs, 1/2" Dia.

Barrel Insulation - Plastic Injection Molding and Extrusion Machine Barrels

Economizer

GSHP <135,000 17EER

GSHP <135,000 19EER

Night Covers

ECM Case Motors

ECM Cooler and Freezer Motors - ECM replacing PSC

ECM Cooler and Freezer Motors - ECM replacing SP
Setback/Setup

VFD HVAC Fan

VFD HVAC Pump

Demand Control Ventilation

EMS

Infrared Heater (>= 15 delta T)

Anti Sweat Heater Control

Floating Head Pressure Control

Chilled Water Reset 5 degrees

Chilled Water Reset 10 degrees

Guestroom Energy Management Electric Heat

CFL Fixture

LED Refrigerator Case Lighting

Occupancy Sensors for LED Refrigerator Lighting

Strip Curtains - Cooler

Strip Curtains - Freezer

Door Gaskets - Cooler and Freezer

LED Replacing A-line 50-80W

LED Replacing A-line 80-100W

LED lamp PAR

LED Candelabra

LED Globe

LED Replacing CFL PAR/BR/R lamp

LED Replacing A-line 40W Equivalent (CFL --> LED)

LED Replacing A-line 60W Equivalent (CFL --> LED)

LED Replacing A-line 75W Equivalent (CFL --> LED)

LED Replacing A-line 100W Equivalent (CFL --> LED)

LED Globe replacing CFL

Lighting Power Density - Interior (NC only)

Lighting Power Density - Exterior (NC only)

Lighting Power Density - Parking Garage (NC only)

Stairwell Bi-Level Control

Pipe Wrap - DWH 140F - Conditioned - elec water heater
Pipe Wrap - DWH 140F - Unconditioned - elec water heater
Pipe Wrap - DWH 120F - Conditioned - elec water heater
Pipe Wrap - DWH 120F - Unconditioned - elec water heater
ECM motors on furnaces

High Efficiency CRAC unit less than 65 MBH

High Efficiency CRAC unit between 65 and 240 MBH

High Efficiency CRAC unit greater than 240 MBH

Computer Room Air Conditioner Economizer less than 65 MBH
Computer Room Air Conditioner Economizer 65 and 240 MBH
Computer Room Air Conditioner Economizer greater than 240 MBH
VFD for Process Fans -CRAC units

High Volume Low Speed Fans: 16' Fan Blade Diameter - Cl
High Volume Low Speed Fans: 18' Fan Blade Diameter - Cl
High Volume Low Speed Fans: 20' Fan Blade Diameter - Cl
High Volume Low Speed Fans: 22' Fan Blade Diameter - Cl
High Volume Low Speed Fans: 24' Fan Blade Diameter - Cl
Cycling Compressed Air Dryer replacing non-cycling - thermal mass

Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$30.00
$15.00
$25.00
$30.00
$0.50
$70.00
$55.00
$160.00
$0.03
$50.00
$115.00
$0.02
$0.04
$1.75
$100.00
$7.50
$0.30
$0.30
$40.00
$12.00
$40.00
$15.00
$2.00
$6.50
$1.75
$9.00
$16.00
$9.00
$7.00
$7.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.17
$0.17
$0.17
$0.30
$1.50
$3.50
$1.50
$3.50
$100.00
$10.00
$12.00
$14.00
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00
$150.00
$175.00
$275.00
$375.00
$475.00
$575.00
$0.35

per nozzle

per nozzle

per nozzle

per nozzle

per nozzle

per nozzle

per nozzle

per nozzle

per nozzle

per nozzle

per nozzle

per nozzle

per nozzle

per nozzle

per nozzle

per sq ft

ton

ton

ton

LF of case
motor

motor

motor

sq ft cond floor area
per fan hp

per CHW pump hp
sq ft cond floor area
sq ft cond floor area
kBtu/hr Output Capacity
door

ton

tons

tons

unit

Fixture

Door

Door

per sq ft

per sq ft

per linear ft
Lamp

Lamp

Lamp

Lamp

Lamp

Lamp

Lamp

Lamp

Lamp

Lamp

Lamp

Watts Reduced
Watts Reduced
Watts Reduced
Watts Controlled
linear ft

linear ft

linear ft

linear ft

per Furnace
MBH

MBH

MBH

MBH

MBH

MBH

per HP

per fan

per fan

per fan

per fan

per fan

per SCFM



Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Prescriptive
Custom

Custom

Custom

Custom

Cycling Compressed Air Dryer replacing non-cycling - VSD

Cycling Compressed Air Dryer replacing non-cycling - Digital Scroll
Compressed Air Pressure Flow Controller replacing no flow controller
Desiccant to Refrigerated Air Dryers

Heat-of-Compression Air Dryer

Dew-Point Sensor Control for Desiccant CA Dryer

Low Pressure Drop Filters

No-Loss Condensate Drains

Air Compressor Outdoor Air Intake

Compressed Air Storage Tank

EMS for Manufacturing HVAC Fan

Process Cooling Ventilation Reduction - Fan hp

High Efficiency Welders

Automatic High Speed Doors - between freezer and cooler
Automatic High Speed Doors - between freezer and dock
Automatic High Speed Doors - between cooler and dock

Engine Block Heater Timer

Low-Energy Livestock Waterer

Scroll Compressor > 10.5 EER with Heat Exchanger for Dairy Refrigeration
Scroll Compressor > 10.5 EER without Heat Exchanger for Dairy Refrigeration
Variable Speed Drive with New Heat Exchanger, Milk

Variable Speed Drive with Existing Heat Exchanger, Milk

VFD for Process Fans 750-2,000 hours - Agriculture

VFD for Process Fans over 2,000 hours - Agriculture

VFD for Process Pumps 750-2,000 hours - Agriculture

VFD for Process Pumps over 2,000 hours - Agriculture

Grain Storage Temperature and Moisture Management Controller
Fan Thermostat Controller

VFD for Process Pumps - Irrigation

School - Setback with no AC

Air-Cooled Chiller Average Minimum Qualifying 1.04 kW/ton
Air-Cooled Chiller Average 0.01 kW/ton IPLV Reduction
Water-Cooled Chiller Average 10% above IECC standard
Water-Cooled Chiller Average 0.01 kW/ton IPLV Reduction

CAV to VAV

HVAC Occ Sensor

Enthalpy Economizer

Building Operator Certification

Custom

Custom - LED Lighting

Compressed Air Audits & Leak Repair

LEED New Construction Whole Building Design (NC Only)

Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate
Rebate

$1.10
$1.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.50
$55.00
$3.50
$35.00
$200.00
$250.00
$100.00
$60.00
$110.00
$20.00
$25.00
$125.00
$0.10
$0.10
$0.35
$0.35
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$75.00
$50.00
$37.50
$60.00
$0.04
$20.00
$1.50
$20.00
$1.00
$0.75
$0.04
$8.00
$600.00
$0.06
$0.08
$3.50
$0.10

per SCFM

per SCFM

per HP

per SCFM

per SCFM

per SCFM

per hp

per drain

per hp

per hp

hp

hp reduced

per welder

per sq ft

per sq ft

per sq ft

per engine block
per waterer

per Ib of milk/day
per Ib of milk/day
per lb of milk/day
per Ib of milk/day
per HP

per HP

per HP

per HP

per fan-hp

per fan

per HP

sq ft cond floor area
ton

ton

ton

ton

per sq ft cond floor area
per sq ft cond floor area
ton

per participant of 194,500 SF
Per kWh Saved

Per kWh Saved

per SCFM

LEED Report kWh Savings
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